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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.
25.

26.
27.
28.

Position

Fire Chief

Police Chief

Public Works Director

Community Development Director

Relief Firefighter
Police Sergeant
Fire Captain
Police Lieutenant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Transit Manager
Fire Engineer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Dispatcher
Police Officer
Building Official

Police Officer

Sr. Planner

City Manager
Police Officer

Police Officer

Other Positions Held City

Auburn
Auburn
Auburn

Auburn

Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn

Auburn

Auburn

Auburn

Auburn
Auburn

Auburn

Department Total Wages
Fire

Police

Public Works

Community Development
Department

Fire
Police
Fire
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Fire
Fire
Transit
Fire
Police
Police
Police
Police

Community Development
Department

Police

Community Development
Department

City Manager
Police

Police

$193,543
$161,495
$152,174
$142,815

$122,434
$121,263
$120,771
$118,844
$118,235
$114,693
$114,441
$114,196
$112,181
$112,057
$111,320
$108,431
$103,718
$103,697
$103,243
$101,172
$101,168

$99,972

$99,218

$98,866
$96,042

$93,750
$92,093
$91,353



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Maintenance Supervisor

Associate Planner

Police Officer
Firefighter
Engineering Tech Il
Firefighter

Relief Firefighter
Police Sergeant
Relief Firefighter

Building Inspector

Senior Accounting Tech
Mechanic

Dispatcher
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker I
Assistant City Clerk
Firefighter
Administrative Technical Analyst
Bus Driver

Police Officer
Dispatcher
Maintenance Worker I
Dispatcher

Dispatcher

City Manager

Police Officer

Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn

Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn

Auburn

Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn

Auburn

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Public Works

Community Development

Department
Police

Fire

Sewer

Fire

Fire

Police

Fire

Community Development

Department
ASD

Public Works
Police

Public Works
Sewer

Clerk

Fire

ASD

Transit
Police

Police

Public Works
Police

Police

City Manager

Police

$88,926
$88,029
$86,670
$86,610
$80,899
$80,416

$78,997
$77,742
$75,891
$70,086
$69,601
$68,395
$67,406
$66,324

$65,262
$64,176
$63,660
$63,493
$62,539
$61,896
$61,053
$60,980
$58,640
$58,038
$57,037
$56,973
$56,888
$56,171
$56,148
$55,180



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

Dispatcher
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Transit Supervisor

Maintenance Worker I

Code Enforcement Officer (Pt)

Associate Civil Engineer
Police Officer
Finance Director

Bus Driver

Administrative Services Director

Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Lead Mechanic

Relief Firefighter
Mechanic
Maintenance Worker I
Part Time Bus Driver
Maintenance Worker I
Relief Firefighter
Police Officer

Relief Firefighter

City Councilmember
City Councilmember
City Treasurer

City Councilmember
City Councilmember
Relief Firefighter
Assistant Civil Engineer
Part Time Bus Driver

Transit Supervisor

Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn

Auburn

Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn

Auburn

Police
Public Works
Public Works
Transit
Sewer

Community Development
Department

Sewer

Police

ASD

Transit

ASD

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Fire

Public Works
Public Works
Transit
Public Works
Fire

Police

Fire

Council
Council

ASD

Council
Council

Fire

Sewer
Transit

Transit

$55,131
$54,004
$53,600
$52,827
$50,641
$46,635

$43,544
$43,166
$40,964
$38,740
$31,480
$28,290
$26,333
$24,837
$21,498
$20,775
$19,956
$16,640
$16,280
$16,117
$15,526
$12,815
$10,400
$10,400
$10,400

$9,533

$9,533

$8,269

$7,241

$6,836

$6,478



90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

Part Time Bus Driver
Safer Firefighter
Police Officer

City Mayor

Bus Driver (Pt)

City Clerk

Part Time Bus Driver
Relief Firefighter
Relief Firefighter

Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn

Transit
Fire
Police
Council
Transit
Clerk
Transit
Fire

Fire

$6,466
$5,290
$4,774
$3,240
$2,652
$2,400
$1,220
$1,213
$1,061



