	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief		Auburn	Fire	\$193,543
2.	Police Chief		Auburn	Police	\$161,495
3.	Public Works Director		Auburn	Public Works	\$152,174
4.	Community Development Director		Auburn	Community Development Department	\$142,815
5.	Relief Firefighter		Auburn	Fire	\$122,434
6.	Police Sergeant		Auburn	Police	\$121,263
7.	Fire Captain		Auburn	Fire	\$120,771
8.	Police Lieutenant		Auburn	Police	\$118,844
9.	Police Officer		Auburn	Police	\$118,235
10.	Police Officer		Auburn	Police	\$114,693
11.	Police Officer		Auburn	Police	\$114,441
12.	Police Sergeant		Auburn	Police	\$114,196
13.	Police Sergeant		Auburn	Police	\$112,181
14.	Police Sergeant		Auburn	Police	\$112,057
15.	Fire Engineer		Auburn	Fire	\$111,320
16.	Fire Captain		Auburn	Fire	\$108,431
17.	Transit Manager		Auburn	Transit	\$103,718
18.	Fire Engineer		Auburn	Fire	\$103,697
19.	Police Officer		Auburn	Police	\$103,243
20.	Police Officer		Auburn	Police	\$101,172
21.	Dispatcher		Auburn	Police	\$101,168
22.	Police Officer		Auburn	Police	\$99,972
23.	Building Official		Auburn	Community Development Department	\$99,218
24.	Police Officer		Auburn	Police	\$98,866
25.	Sr. Planner		Auburn	Community Development Department	\$96,042
26.	City Manager		Auburn	City Manager	\$93,750
27.	Police Officer		Auburn	Police	\$92,093
28.	Police Officer		Auburn	Police	\$91,353

58.	Police Officer	Auburn	Police	\$55,180
57.	City Manager	Auburn	City Manager	\$56,148
56.	Dispatcher	Auburn	Police	\$56,171
55.	Dispatcher	Auburn	Police	\$56,888
54.	Maintenance Worker II	Auburn	Public Works	\$56,973
53.	Dispatcher	Auburn	Police	\$57,037
52.	Police Officer	Auburn	Police	\$58,038
51.	Bus Driver	Auburn	Transit	\$58,640
50.	Administrative Technical Analyst	Auburn	ASD	\$60,980
49.	Firefighter	Auburn	Fire	\$61,053
48.	Assistant City Clerk	Auburn	Clerk	\$61,896
47.	Maintenance Worker II	Auburn	Sewer	\$62,539
46.	Maintenance Worker II	Auburn	Public Works	\$63,493
45.	Dispatcher	Auburn	Police	\$63,660
43. 44.	Mechanic	Auburn	Public Works	\$64,176
43.	Senior Accounting Tech	Auburn	Department ASD	\$65,262
42.	Building Inspector	Auburn	Community Development	\$66,324
41.	Relief Firefighter	Auburn	Fire	\$67,406
40.	Police Sergeant	Auburn	Police	\$68,395
39.	Relief Firefighter	Auburn	Fire	\$69,601
38.	Firefighter	Auburn	Fire	\$70,086
37.	Engineering Tech II	Auburn	Sewer	\$75,891
36.	Firefighter	Auburn	Fire	\$77,742
35.	Police Officer	Auburn	Police	\$78,997
34.	Associate Planner	Auburn	Community Development Department	\$80,416
33.	Maintenance Supervisor	Auburn	Public Works	\$80,899
32.	Fire Engineer	Auburn	Fire	\$86,610
31.	Fire Engineer	Auburn	Fire	\$86,670
30.	Fire Engineer	Auburn	Fire	\$88,029
29.	Fire Engineer	Auburn	Fire	\$88,92

59.	Dispatcher	Auburn	Police	\$55,131
60.	Maintenance Worker II	Auburn	Public Works	\$54,004
61.	Maintenance Worker II	Auburn	Public Works	\$53,600
62.	Transit Supervisor	Auburn	Transit	\$52,827
63.	Maintenance Worker II	Auburn	Sewer	\$50,641
64.	Code Enforcement Officer (Pt)	Auburn	Community Development Department	\$46,635
65.	Associate Civil Engineer	Auburn	Sewer	\$43,544
66.	Police Officer	Auburn	Police	\$43,166
67.	Finance Director	Auburn	ASD	\$40,964
68.	Bus Driver	Auburn	Transit	\$38,740
69.	Administrative Services Director	Auburn	ASD	\$31,480
70.	Maintenance Worker II	Auburn	Public Works	\$28,290
71.	Maintenance Worker II	Auburn	Public Works	\$26,333
72.	Lead Mechanic	Auburn	Public Works	\$24,837
73.	Relief Firefighter	Auburn	Fire	\$21,498
74.	Mechanic	Auburn	Public Works	\$20,775
75.	Maintenance Worker II	Auburn	Public Works	\$19,956
76.	Part Time Bus Driver	Auburn	Transit	\$16,640
77.	Maintenance Worker II	Auburn	Public Works	\$16,280
78.	Relief Firefighter	Auburn	Fire	\$16,117
79.	Police Officer	Auburn	Police	\$15,526
80.	Relief Firefighter	Auburn	Fire	\$12,815
81.	City Councilmember	Auburn	Council	\$10,400
82.	City Councilmember	Auburn	Council	\$10,400
83.	City Treasurer	Auburn	ASD	\$10,400
84.	City Councilmember	Auburn	Council	\$9,533
85.	City Councilmember	Auburn	Council	\$9,533
86.	Relief Firefighter	Auburn	Fire	\$8,269
87.	Assistant Civil Engineer	Auburn	Sewer	\$7,241
88.	Part Time Bus Driver	Auburn	Transit	\$6,836
89.	Transit Supervisor	Auburn	Transit	\$6,478

90.	Part Time Bus Driver	Auburn	Transit	\$6,466
91.	Safer Firefighter	Auburn	Fire	\$5,290
92.	Police Officer	Auburn	Police	\$4,774
93.	City Mayor	Auburn	Council	\$3,240
94.	Bus Driver (Pt)	Auburn	Transit	\$2,652
95.	City Clerk	Auburn	Clerk	\$2,400
96.	Part Time Bus Driver	Auburn	Transit	\$1,220
97.	Relief Firefighter	Auburn	Fire	\$1,213
98.	Relief Firefighter	Auburn	Fire	\$1,061